

CNR No.WBDJ070000462025
JO Code WB00935

Special NDPS Case No. 5/2025
CIS-5 of 2025

Order No.17
Dated 29.07.2026

Today is fixed for production and evidence of CSW-2 and 3.
Accused Bikki Gurung on C.B. is present by filing Hazira.
Ld. Special P.P. as well as Ld. Counsel for the accused are found present.
No witness is present today as per the endorsement of Ld. Special P.P.
Hence, the case is adjourned for the ends of justice.
Todate (30.07.2026) for evidence of CSW-4 and 5.
Accused as before.

D&C by me

Sd/-
Judge, Special Court (NDPS)
Kalimpong

Sd/-
Judge, Special Court (NDPS)
Kalimpong